
CONTACT

The Netherlands
T. +31 (0)30-6661779
M. bus.info@autogrill.net
www.autogrillbusservice.nl

Belgium
T. +32 (0)3-2069329
M. bus.info@autogrill.net
www.autogrillbusservice.be

Bus driver, ask for your 
Bus Service card at the restaurant

BUS and GROUP SERVICE
BY AUTOGRILL®

www.autogrillbusservice.nl - www.autogrillbusservice.be

Your next stop !

GROUPS

SERVICE

Autogrill Bus Service CardBENE
geldig in/valable à/valid in

B NL

BENE
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The Netherlands
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Belgium    

1. AC Restaurant Arlon 
E411 - E25 Luxemburg - Liège - Brussel - T. +32 (0)63 23 32 54 - M. arlon@autogrill.net

2. AC Restaurant Sprimont 
E25 Bastogne - Liège - T. +32 (0)4 382 34 34 - M. resto.sprimontbl@autogrill.net

E25 Liège - Bastogne - T. +32 (0)4 382 33 33 - M. resto.sprimontlb@autogrill.net 

3. AC Restaurant Wanlin 
E411 Namur - Luxemburg - Namur - T. +32 (0)82 66 55 80 - M. wanlin@autogrill.net

4. Restaurant Rotselaar 
A2 - E314 Lummen - Leuven - T. +32 (0)16 20 75 08 - M. rotselaar@autogrill.net

A2 - E314 Leuven - Lummen - T. +32 (0)16 65 76 94 - M.rotselaar@autogrill.neth

5. Restaurant Aische-en-Refail 
E411 Wavre  - Namur - T. +32 (0)81 64 03 71 - M. resto.aische@autogrill.net 

6. Restaurant Verlaine 
E42 Namen - Liège - Namen - T. +32(0)4 380 04 29 - M. resto.verlaine@autogrill.net

7. Restaurant Mannekensvere 
E40 Calais - Brussel - T. +32 (0)58 23 26 72 - M. mannekensverecb@autogrill.net 

E40 Brussel - Calais - T. +32 (0)58 23 28 73 - M. mannekensverebc@autogrill.net

8. Autogrill Spy 
E42 Mons - Liège - T. +32 (0)71 78 73 92 - M. spyml@autogrill.net 

E42 Liège - Mons - T. +32 (0)71 78 73 92 - M. spylm@autogrill.net

9. Restaurant Froyennes 
E42 Mons - Lille - T. +32 (0)69 22 07 72 - M. resto.froyennesml@autogrill.net 

E42 Lille - Mons - T. +32 (0)69 34 60 46 - M. resto.froyenneslm@autogrill.net

10 Restaurant Ranst 
E313 Antwerpen - Hasselt - T. +32 (0)3 353 03 11 - M. resto.ranstah@autogrill.net 

E313 Hasselt - Antwerpen - T. +32 (0)3 353 03 12 - M. resto.ranstha@autogrill.net

11. Restaurant Thieu 
E42 - E19 Bruxelles - Paris - T. +32 (0)64 45 06 29 - M. resto.thieubp@autogrill.net

E42 - E19 Paris - Bruxelles - T. +32 (0)64 28 06 51 - M. resto.thieupb@autogrill.net

12. Carestel Groot-Bijgaarden
E40 Brussel - Oostende - T. +32 (0)2 466 68 80 - M. gr-bijgaarden@autogrill.net
E40 Oostende - Brussel - T. +32 (0)2 466 68 80 - M. gr-bijgaarden@autogrill.net 
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13. Autogrill Ruisbroek 

E19 Parijs - Brussel - T. +32 (0)2 370 20 20 - M. hotel.brussels.south@autogrill.net 

E19 Brussel - Parijs - T. +32 (0)2 378 40 58 - M. ruisbroekbp@autogrill.net

14. BEST WESTERN Hotel Arlux 
E411 exit 31 Arlon Gare - Rue de Lorraine - B-6700 Arlon
T. +32(0)63 23 22 11 - M. hotel.arlux@autogrill.net  

240

90

1. AC Restaurant Nederweert - Exit Roevenpeel / Exit Meiberg 
Noord -  A2 Maastricht - Eindhoven - T. +31 (0)495 632 754 - M. nederweertnoord@autogrill.net

Zuid - A2 Eindhoven - Maastricht - T. +31 (0)495 63 33 56 - M. nederweertzuid@autogrill.net

2. Tulip Inn & AC Restaurant Sevenum - Exit 38, Helden 
A67 Venlo - Eindhoven - T. +31 (0)77 467 20 02 - M. sevenum@autogrill.net 

3. AC Restaurant Venray - Exit De Wuust / De Romeinse put
A73 Nijmegen - Venlo - T. +31 (0)478 57 10 40 - M. venray@autogrill.net 

4. Tulip Inn Oosterhout - Exit 17, Oosterhout-Zuid
A27 Utrecht - Breda - T. +31 (0)162 45 36 43 - M.  oosterhout@autogrill.net

5. AC Restaurant Hendrik Ido Ambacht - Exit 23, Sandelingen / Hendrik Ido Ambacht
A16 Breda - Rotterdam - T. +31 (0)78 612 12 00 - M. hiambacht@autogrill.net 

6. Autogrill Meerkerk - Exit 25, Noordeloos
A27 Breda - Utrecht - T. +31 (0)183 35 21 98 - M.  meerkerk@autogrill.net 

7. Autogrill De Meern - Exit 15, De Meern
A12 Den Haag - Utrecht - Arnhem - T. +31 (0)30 66 614 44 - M. demeern@autogrill.net 

8. Tulip Inn & AC Restaurant Bodegraven - Exit 12, Bodegraven / Reeuwijk
A12 Utrecht - Den Haag - T. +31 (0)172 65 00 03 - M. bodegraven@autogrill.net 

9. Tulip Inn Leiderdorp - Exit 6, Hoogmade
A4 Amsterdam - Den Haag - T. +31 (0)715 899 302 - M. leiderdorp@autogrill.net 
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The Netherlands

10. Golden  Tulip Inn Amsterdam Riverside - Exit S113, Weesp / Gaasperplas
A9 Amsterdam Zuidoost - T. +31 (0)20 312 1416 - M. amsterdam@autogrill.net 

11. Autogrill Stroe - Exit Tolnegen
A1 Apeldoorn - Amersfoort - T. +31 (0)342 44 21 00 - M. stroe@autogrill.net 

12. AC Restaurant & Hotel Holten - Exit Struik

A1 Hengelo - Deventer - T. +31 (0)548 362 680 - M. holten@autogrill.net 

13. AC Restaurant Apeldoorn - Exit Parking de Brink
A50 Apeldoorn - Arnhem - T. +31 (0)55 506 31 44 - M. apeldoorn@autogrill.net 

14. AC Restaurant ‘T Harde - Exit 16, ‘t Harde
A28 Zwolle - Amersfoort - T. +31 (0)525 651 341- M.  tharde@autogrill.net 

15. AC Restaurant Zevenaar - Exit 29, Zevenaar
A12 Arnhem - Oberhausen - T. +31 (0)316 52 39 55 - M. zevenaar@autogrill.net 

16. AC Restaurant Veenendaal - Exit Bloemenheuvel/Oudenhorst
A12 Utrecht - Arnhem - T. +31 (0)343 48 15 41 - M. veenendaal@autogrill.net 

17. AC Restaurant Nieuwegein - Exit De Kroon/De Knoes
A27 Utrecht - Breda - Tel: +31 (0)30 60 814 60 - M.  nieuwegein@autogrill.net
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Self-service

Table-service

Pizza

Burgers

Sandwich

Hotels

Shop
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